Adopting Board of Education Meeting Dates for the 2015 Calendar Year
Resolution Number 2014-33
October 23, 2014
The Board of Education adopts the meeting dates for the 2015 calendar year. The dates are as follows:

Thursday, January 22

Thursday, February 26

Thursday, March 26

Wednesday-Thursday, April 22-23

Thursday, May 28

Thursday, June 25

Thursday, July 23

Thursday, September 17

Thursday, October 22

Thursday, November 19
Christian N. Braunlich, President
Minutes of October 23, 2014
